
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

No.

40

30

80

81

5

49

19

60

45

18

23

14

95

4

3

54

77

15

11

24

36

52

88

17

96

9

63

72

44

7

97

Name

Pol ESPARGARO

Takaaki NAKAGAMI

Esteve RABAT

Jordi TORRES

Johann ZARCO

Axel PONS

Xavier SIMEON

Julian SIMON

Scott REDDING

Nicolas TEROL

Marcel SCHROTTER

Ratthapark WILAIROT

Anthony WEST

Randy KRUMMENACHER

Simone CORSI

Mattia PASINI

Dominique AEGERTER

Alex DE ANGELIS

Sandro CORTESE

Toni ELIAS

Mika KALLIO

Danny KENT

Ricky CARDUS

Alberto MONCAYO

Louis ROSSI

Kyle SMITH

Mike DI MEGLIO

Yuki TAKAHASHI

Steven ODENDAAL

Doni Tata PRADITA

Rafid Topan SUCIPTO

Nat

SPA

JPN

SPA

SPA

FRA

SPA

BEL

SPA

GBR

SPA

GER

THA

AUS

SWI

ITA

ITA

SWI

RSM

GER

SPA

FIN

GBR

SPA

SPA

FRA

GBR

FRA

JPN

RSA

INA

INA

Team

Tuenti HP 40

Italtrans Racing Team

Tuenti HP 40

Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2

Came IodaRacing Project

Tuenti HP 40

Desguaces La Torre Maptaq

Italtrans Racing Team

Marc VDS Racing Team

Mapfre Aspar Team Moto2

Desguaces La Torre SAG

Thai Honda PTT Gresini Moto2

QMMF Racing Team

Technomag carXpert

NGM Mobile Racing

NGM Mobile Racing

Technomag carXpert

NGM Mobile Forward Racing

Dynavolt Intact GP

Blusens Avintia

Marc VDS Racing Team

Tech 3

NGM Mobile Forward Racing

Argiñano & Ginés Racing

Tech 3

Blusens Avintia

JIR Moto2

Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

Argiñano & Ginés Racing

Federal Oil Gresini Moto2

QMMF Racing Team

Make

KALEX

KALEX

KALEX

SUTER

SUTER

KALEX

KALEX

KALEX

KALEX

SUTER

KALEX

SUTER

SPEED UP

SUTER

SPEED UP

SPEED UP

SUTER

SPEED UP

KALEX

KALEX

KALEX

TECH 3

SPEED UP

SPEED UP

TECH 3

KALEX

MOTOBI

MORIWAKI

SPEED UP

SUTER

SPEED UP

Best Tm

1:52.717

1:52.864

1:53.265

1:53.305

1:53.382

1:53.504

1:53.549

1:53.596

1:53.880

1:53.901

1:54.035

1:54.045

1:54.054

1:54.085

1:54.186

1:54.192

1:54.346

1:54.433

1:54.550

1:54.702

1:54.782

1:55.095

1:55.265

1:55.349

1:55.403

1:55.504

1:55.861

1:56.267

1:56.514

1:56.553

1:58.006

Lap

21

20

19

15

11

12

10

15

5

13

11

10

18

26

7

9

18

6

12

17

6

17

21

20

21

11

9

18

5

12

8

Laps

23

20

22

15

19

13

10

15

9

13

17

10

26

27

7

10

20

7

12

19

8

21

32

22

25

12

11

29

5

13

19

Diff

0.147

0.548

0.588

0.665

0.787

0.832

0.879

1.163

1.184

1.318

1.328

1.337

1.368

1.469

1.475

1.629

1.716

1.833

1.985

2.065

2.378

2.548

2.632

2.686

2.787

3.144

3.550

3.797

3.836

5.289

Gap

0.147

0.401

0.040

0.077

0.122

0.045

0.047

0.284

0.021

0.134

0.010

0.009

0.031

0.101

0.006

0.154

0.087

0.117

0.152

0.080

0.313

0.170

0.084

0.054

0.101

0.357

0.406

0.247

0.039

1.453

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits
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Moto2 Official Test Mugello 3rd June

Moto2

Session 1

Practice (3:30:00 Time) started at 9:30:00

Mugello 5.245 Km

6/3/2013 09:30 AM


